1 / 12
TPV821
Low Voltage Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset
Features
 Precision low voltage monitoring
 200 ms (typical) reset timeout
 Manual reset input

for at least 1 μs, generates a reset. It features a 50 kΩ internal pull-up.
VCC 5 5 Power Supply Voltage Being Monitored.
Order Information
Table 2.
Model Name Order Number Package
Transport Media,
Quantity
Package Marking
TPV821 TPV821V-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4V
TPV821 TPV821W-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4W
5 / 12
TPV821
Low Voltage Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset
TPV821 TPV821Y-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4Y
TPV821 TPV821Z-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4Z
TPV821 TPV821R-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4R
TPV821 TPV821S-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4S
TPV821 TPV821T-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4T
TPV821 TPV821M-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4M
TPV821 TPV821L-5TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4L
TPV821 TPV821V-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4V
TPV821 TPV821W-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4W
TPV821 TPV821Y-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4Y
TPV821 TPV821Z-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4Z
TPV821 TPV821R-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4R
TPV821 TPV821S-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4S
TPV821 TPV821T-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4T
TPV821 TPV821M-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4M
TPV821 TPV821L-4LTR SOT-143 Tape and Reel, 3,000 V4L
6 / 12
TPV821
Low Voltage Supervisory Circuit with Manual Reset